



88673685 – BEANO SWEET JAR
INGREDIENTS & NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION

Dolly Mixtures

Sugar, glucose, modified maize starch, beef gelatine, natural flavours, citric acid, natural colours: beetroot red, curcumin, capsanthin, anthocyanins, gelling agent: pectin, fat reduced coco powder, spirulina concentrate, fruit and vegetable concentrates: nettle spinach, apple, hibiscus.

Nutritional Values Per 100g

Energy 1676 KJ / 392 kcal

Fat 2.26g

of which saturates 2.2g

Carbohydrates 93g

of which sugars 75.1g

Protein 1g

Salt 0.01g

Fibre 0.01g

Double Dip Sherbet

Sugar, Dextrose, Acidity Regulators: Citric Acid, Malic Acid; Cornflour, Sodium Bicarbonate, Modified Starch, Stearic Acid, Anti-caking Agent: Magnesium Carbonate; Magnesium Stearate, Flavourings, Colours: Beetroot Red, Curcumin, Lutein.

Nutritional Values per 100g.

Energy 1589.5 KJ / 374.0 kcal

Fat 0.5g

of which saturates 0.4g

Carbohydrates 93.6g

of which sugars 91.2g

Protein 0.0g

Salt 1.1g

Double Candy Lollies

Sugar, Stearic Acid, Modified Starch, Acidity Regulator: Tartaric Acid; Cornflour, Magnesium Stearate, Flavourings, Anti-Caking Agent: Magnesium Carbonate; Colours: Anthocyanin, Copper Chlorophyllin, Curcumin, Lutein, Paprika.

Nutritional Values Per 100g

Energy 1745 KJ / 411 kcal

Fat 3.5g

of which saturates 3.5g

Carbohydrates 93.4g

of which sugars 90.5g

Protein 0.1g

Salt 0.1g

Fizzers

Sugar, Acidity Regulator: Malic Acid; Stearic Acid, Sodium Bicarbonate, Modified Starch, Magnesium Stearate, Anti-caking Agent: Magnesium Carbonate; Flavourings, Colours: Anthocyanin, Copper Chlorophyllin, Curcumin, Lutein, Paprika Extract.

Nutritional Values Per 100g

Energy 1665 KJ / 392 kcal

Fat 3.1g

of which saturates 3.1g

Carbohydrates 87.6g

of which sugars 85.6g

Protein 0.1g

Salt 2.1g

Jelly Beans

Sugar, Glucose, Modified Maize Starch, citric acid, natural flavours, vegetable oil, vegetable carbon, glazing agent: carnauba wax, beeswax, gum arabic, natural colours: anthocyanins, lutein.

Allergy advice: May contain nuts, milk, soya and gluten sources.

Nutritional Values Per 100g

Energy 1676 KJ / 392 kcal

Fat 2.62g

of which saturates 2.2g

Carbohydrates 93g

of which sugars 75.1g

Fibre 0.5g

Protein 1g

Salt 0.01g

Kola Cubes

Sugar, glucose syrup, acid: citric acid; natural flavouring, colours: E104, E129. **Warning.** E104 and E129 may have adverse effect on the activity and attention in children. **May also contain soya and milk.**

Allergy Advice: for allergens see ingredients in **BOLD**.

Nutritional Values Per 100g

Energy 1660 KJ / 397 kcal

Fat 0.7g

of which saturates 0.2g

Carbohydrates 96.3g

of which sugars 71.2g

Protein 0.1g

Salt 0.0g

Love Hearts

Sugar, Acidity Regulators: Malic Acid; Stearic Acid, Sodium Bicarbonate, Modified Starch, Magnesium Stearate, Anti-caking Agent: Magnesium Carbonate; Flavourings, Colours: Anthocyanin, Beetroot Red, Copper Chlorophyllin, Curcumin, Lutein, Paprika Extract.

Nutritional Values per 100g.

Energy 1664 KJ / 392 kcal

Fat 3.1g

of which saturates 3.1g

Carbohydrates 87.6g

of which sugars 85.5g

Sodium 0.8g

Protein 0.1g

Salt 2.1g

Parma Violets

Sugar, Stearic Acid, Modified Starch, Glucose Syrup, Anti-caking Agent: Magnesium Carbonate; Flavourings, Colours: Anthocyanin.

Nutritional Values Per 100g

Energy 1742 KJ / 410 kcal

Fat 3.4g

of which saturates 3.4g

Carbohydrates 94.7g

of which sugars 93.5g

Protein 0.1g

Salt 0.1g

Rainbow Drops

Sugar, Maize, Rice, Glucose Syrup, Flavourings, Colours: Beetroot Red, Copper Chlorophyllin, Lutein, Paprika Extract.

Nutritional Values per 100g.

Energy 1566 KJ / 370 kcal

Fat 0.5g

of which saturates 0.1g

Carbohydrates 88.7g

of which sugars 64.0g

Protein 2.8g

Salt 0.1g

Refresher Chews

Glucose Syrup, Sugar, Vegetable Oil (palm, Palm Kernel), Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid; Gelling Agent: Gelatine; Stearic Acid, Modified Starch, Emulsifier: Glycerol Mono Stearate; Flavourings, Anti-caking Agent: Magnesium Carbonate; Magnesium Stearate, Colour: Lutein.

Nutritional Values Per 100g

Energy 1742 KJ / 411 kcal

Fat 5.5g of which saturates 3.8g

Carbohydrates 88.3g

of which sugars 87.8g

Protein 0.4g

Salt 0.1g

Rhubarb & Custard

Sugar, glucose, citric acid, flavouring, colours: E104, E129.

Allergy Information : Warning: E104 and E129 may have an adverse effect on activity and attention in children. **May also contain soya and milk.**

Nutritional Values per 100g.

Energy 1660 KJ / 397 kcal

Fat 0.7g

of which saturates 0.2g

Carbohydrates 96.3g

of which sugars 71.2g

Protein 0.1g

Salt 0.0g

Foam Shrimps

Sugar, glucose, dextrose, beef gelatine, cornflour, colour: beetroot red.

ALLERGY ADVICE: May contain nuts, milk, soya and gluten sources.

Nutritional Values Per 100g

Energy 1676 KJ / 392 kcal

Fat 2.62g

of which saturates 2.2g

Carbohydrates 93g

of which sugars 75.1g

Fibre 0.5g

Protein 1g

Salt 0.01g

Candy Sticks

Sugar, Cornflour,*Glucose Syrup,* Tapioca Starch, Beef Gelatine (halal), Flavouring ***May be produced from genetically modified corn and glucose. Not suitable for children under 36 months. Small parts choking hazard.**

Nutritional Values per 100g.

Energy 1589.5 KJ / 374.0 kcal

Fat 0.5g

of which saturates 0.4g

Carbohydrates 93.6g

of which sugars 91.2g

Protein 0.0g

Salt 1.1g

CONTENTS AND INGREDIENTS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

PLEASE CHECK PHYSICAL PACKAGING BEFORE CONSUMPTION.

Manufacturer Address:

Great Gifts, Unit 1, Capel Close, Leacon Road, Ashford, Kent, TN23 4GY